Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Lean - (968300) - Wycombe District SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:13.57
2:15.82
2:16.87
2:21.35
2:23.07
2:23.75
2:24.96
2:25.20
2:26.94
2:30.42
2:32.11
2:32.55
2:36.54
2:37.76
2:40.97
2:41.92
2:53.00
3:00.39
3:04.90
3:11.99
3:22.30

3:39.91

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:15.82
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

552
525
513
466
449
443
432
430

343
335
315
310
254
224
208
186
159
123

WA Pts

525

Round

m I M M

m m I I I I

Round

F

Date

24/11119
14/12/19
02/12/18
29/06/19
16/12/17
03/12/17
19111117
08/10/17
23/06/18
01/04/17
24/06/17
29/01/117
17/12/16
01/04/17
15/10/16
02/10/16
05/03/16
03/04/16
22/11/15
28/06/15
15/03/15
06/12/14

Date

14/12/19

Meet

2019 Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier
NASL South Round 3

Maxwell December Meet

Hatfield Summer Meet 2019

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017
Maxwell Last Chance County Qualifier
Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

Maxwell October Meet

Hatfield Summer Meet 2018

Hatfield Regional Qual Meet 2017

Hatfield Summer Meet 2017

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016
Hatfield Regional Qual Meet 2017
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet
Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet

Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2016
Hatfield Spring Gala

3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet
Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet

Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Meet

NASL South Round 3

Venue
Wycombe
Waterlooville

Aylesbury

Herts Sports Village

Hillingdon
Aylesbury
Guildford

Aylesbury

Herts Sports Village

Hatfield
Hatfield
Maidenhead
Basildon
Hatfield
Wycombe
Aylesbury
Barnet
Hatfield
Borehamwood
Aylesbury
Aylesbury

Maidenhead

Venue

Waterlooville

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist

Level

Level

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:13.57
2:21.35
2:16.87
2:26.94
2:23.07
2:23.75
2:24.96
2:25.20
2:32.11
2:30.42
2:37.76
2:32.55
2:36.54
2:40.97
2:41.92
3:00.39
2:53.00
3:04.90
3:11.99
3:22.30

3:39.91

Copyright 2024

466
513
415
449
443
432
430

374

335
371
343
315
310
224
254
208
186
159
123

N

-n

m m I I I

24/11119
29/06/19
02/12/18
23/06/18
16/12/17
03/12/17
19/11/17
08/10/17
24/06/17
01/04/17
01/04/17
29/01/17
17/12/16
15/10/16
02/10/16
03/04/16
05/03/16
22/11/15
28/06/15
15/03/15
06/12/14

2019 Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier
Hatfield Summer Meet 2019

Maxwell December Meet

Hatfield Summer Meet 2018

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017
Maxwell Last Chance County Qualifier

Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

Maxwell October Meet

Hatfield Summer Meet 2017

Hatfield Regional Qual Meet 2017

Hatfield Regional Qual Meet 2017

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet
Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet

Hatfield Spring Gala

Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2016

3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet
Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet

Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Wycombe

Herts Sports Village
Aylesbury

Herts Sports Village
Hillingdon
Aylesbury

Guildford

Aylesbury

Hatfield

Hatfield

Hatfield
Maidenhead
Basildon

Wycombe
Aylesbury

Hatfield

Barnet
Borehamwood
Aylesbury
Aylesbury

Maidenhead

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Page 2/2
3
2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



