## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Thomas Lean - (968300) - Wycombe District SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:13.57	552	F	24/11/19	2019 Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
2:15.82	525	F	14/12/19	NASL South Round 3	Waterlooville	Wycombe Dist	3
2:16.87	513	F	02/12/18	Maxwell December Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:21.35	466	Н	29/06/19	Hatfield Summer Meet 2019	Herts Sports Village	Wycombe Dist	2
2:23.07	449	F	16/12/17	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017	Hillingdon	Wycombe Dist	3
2:23.75	443	F	03/12/17	Maxwell Last Chance County Qualifier	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:24.96	432	F	19/11/17	Guildford City L2 Winter Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
2:25.20	430	F	08/10/17	Maxwell October Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:26.94	415	Н	23/06/18	Hatfield Summer Meet 2018	Herts Sports Village	Wycombe Dist	2
2:30.42	387	F	01/04/17	Hatfield Regional Qual Meet 2017	Hatfield	Wycombe Dist	3
2:32.11	374	Н	24/06/17	Hatfield Summer Meet 2017	Hatfield	Wycombe Dist	2
2:32.55	371	Н	29/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
2:36.54	343	Н	17/12/16	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016	Basildon	Wycombe Dist	3
2:37.76	335	Н	01/04/17	Hatfield Regional Qual Meet 2017	Hatfield	Wycombe Dist	3
2:40.97	315	F	15/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2
2:41.92	310	F	02/10/16	Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:53.00	254	F	05/03/16	Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2016	Barnet	Wycombe Dist	3
3:00.39	224	F	03/04/16	Hatfield Spring Gala	Hatfield	Wycombe Dist	3
3:04.90	208	F	22/11/15	3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet	Borehamwood	Wycombe Dist	3
3:11.99	186	F	28/06/15	Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
3:22.30	159	F	15/03/15	Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
3:39.91	123	Н	06/12/14	Windsor Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	3

## Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	2:15.82	525	F	14/12/19	NASL South Round 3	Waterlooville	Wycombe Dist	3
$\sim$	onvright 202	<b>1</b>					Dowered By SDODTS	SVSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:13.57	552	F	24/11/19	2019 Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
2:21.35	466	Н	29/06/19	Hatfield Summer Meet 2019	Herts Sports Village	Wycombe Dist	2
2:16.87	513	F	02/12/18	Maxwell December Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:26.94	415	Н	23/06/18	Hatfield Summer Meet 2018	Herts Sports Village	Wycombe Dist	2
2:23.07	449	F	16/12/17	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017	Hillingdon	Wycombe Dist	3
2:23.75	443	F	03/12/17	Maxwell Last Chance County Qualifier	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:24.96	432	F	19/11/17	Guildford City L2 Winter Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
2:25.20	430	F	08/10/17	Maxwell October Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:32.11	374	Н	24/06/17	Hatfield Summer Meet 2017	Hatfield	Wycombe Dist	2
2:30.42	387	F	01/04/17	Hatfield Regional Qual Meet 2017	Hatfield	Wycombe Dist	3
2:37.76	335	Н	01/04/17	Hatfield Regional Qual Meet 2017	Hatfield	Wycombe Dist	3
2:32.55	371	Н	29/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
2:36.54	343	Н	17/12/16	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016	Basildon	Wycombe Dist	3
2:40.97	315	F	15/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2
2:41.92	310	F	02/10/16	Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
3:00.39	224	F	03/04/16	Hatfield Spring Gala	Hatfield	Wycombe Dist	3
2:53.00	254	F	05/03/16	Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2016	Barnet	Wycombe Dist	3
3:04.90	208	F	22/11/15	3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet	Borehamwood	Wycombe Dist	3
3:11.99	186	F	28/06/15	Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
3:22.30	159	F	15/03/15	Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
3:39.91	123	Н	06/12/14	Windsor Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS